SP & GFM Series battery incorporate advanced VRLA technology designed for
general purpose with 5 years (SP) and 10 years (GFM) design life at 25℃
All purpose
Uninterrupted power supply (UPS)
Emergency back power supply
Electric Power Systems (EPS)
Standby power supply
Alarm and security system

NOMINAL
CAPACITY
(Ah)
APPROX DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT
(Kg)
TERMINAL
TYPE
L W TH
12 SP 7 12 7 151 65 100 2.1 T1/T2
12 SP 9 12 9 151 65 100 2.5 T1/T2
12 SP 12 12 12 151 98 101 3.6 T1/T2
12 SP 18 12 18 182 77 168 5.3 T3
12 SP 28 12 28 167 175 125 8.4 T3/T12
12 SP 33 12 33 195 130 180 10.5 T5/T12
12 SP 40 12 40 197 165 170 12.2 T6/T12
6GFM-65L 12 65 348 167 178 19.2 T6
6GFM-70L 12 70 348 167 178 21.6 T6
6GFM-75L 12 75 259 168 214 21.0 T6/T14
6GFM-80L 12 80 259 168 214 22.6 T6
6GFM-90L 12 90 330 173 220 28.0 T11
6GFM-100L 12 100 330 173 220 30.0 T11
6GFM-120L 12 120 410 177 225 35.0 T11
6GFM-150L 12 150 485 170 240 42.5 T11
6GFM-200L 12 200 522 240 224 61.0 T11
Note: dimensions may have a tolerance of +/- 2mm
Block 24, Sin Ming Lane
#05-107 Midview City
Singapore 573970 Tel No: (+65) 66775598 e mail : sammi@marstech.com.sg